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MEDAL STANDINGS

3rd European Games 2023

Wroclaw (POLAND)
Rifle | Pistol | Shotgun

Nation
ITA - Italy
HUN - Hungary
SUI - Switzerland
GER - Germany
FRA - France
NOR - Norway
UKR - Ukraine
POL - Poland
TUR - Turkiye
FIN - Finland
GRE - Greece
CRO - Croatia
SWE - Sweden
CZE - Czech Republic
SVK - Slovakia
AUT - Austria
GBR - Great Britain
BUL - Bulgaria
ARM - Armenia
CYP - Cyprus
ESP - Spain
LAT - Latvia
POR - Portugal
SRB - Serbia

20 June - 2 July
Silver
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Medallsts of the 3rd European Games 2023
Wroclaw (POLAND)
Rifle | Pistol | Shotgun

OLYMPIC PROGRAM ONLY

Nation
ITA - Italy
HUN - Hungary
FRA - France
GRE - Greece
POL - Poland
SWE - Sweden
NOR - Norway
SUI - Switzerland
TUR - Turkiye
GER - Germany
CZE - Czech Republic
BUL - Bulgaria
FIN - Finland
SVK - Slovakia
ARM - Armenia
CYP - Cyprus
ESP - Spain
LAT - Latvia
GBR - Great Britain
AUT - Austria
UKR - Ukraine

20 June - 2 July

Silver
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MEDAL STANDINGS
3rd European Games Wroclaw 2023
RIFLE

Nation
HUN - Hungary
SUI - Switzerland
NOR - Norway
ITA - Italy
CZE - Czech Republic
AUT - Austria
GER - Germany
POL - Poland
CRO - Croatia
ESP - Spain
SVK - Slovakia
FRA - France
GBR - Great Britain
SRB - Serbia

Silver

10

MEDAL STANDINGS

3rd European Games Wroclaw 2023

Nation
GER - Germany
FRA - France
UKR - Ukraine
POL - Poland
TUR - Turkiye
ITA - Ttaly
GRE - Greece
CZE - Czech Republic
BUL - Bulgaria
ARM - Armenia
NOR - Norway

PISTOL

Silver
2
2

10

MEDAL STANDINGS

3rd European Games Wroclaw 2023

Nation
ITA - Ttaly
FIN - Finland
SWE - Sweden
CRO - Croatia
SVK - Slovakia
CZE - Czech Republic
GBR - Great Britain
GRE - Greece
CYP - Cyprus
LAT - Latvia
TUR - Turkiye
GER - Germany
POR - Portugal

SHOTGUN

Silver
1
1

10

Total

NN W W N R A

30

Total

[V S R

N W

30

Total

30

3/ 14



Event

10M AIR RIFLE MEN

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN

10M AIR PISTOL MEN

25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN

TRAP MEN

SKEET MEN

10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN :II ||= STENE Jenny (NOR) : KOCHANSKA Natalia (POL) % MCINTOSH Seonaid (GBR)
10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN : BRES Klaudia (POL) l] JEDRZEJEWSKI Camille (FRA) : KOSTEVYCH Olena (UKR)
na— '
25M PISTOL WOMEN - KORAKAKI Anna (GRE) - KOSTADINOVA Antoaneta (BUL) VENNEKAMP Doreen (GER)
_—_—
TRAP WOMEN I] ROSSI Jessica (ITA) + MAKELA-NUMMELA Satu (FIN) E SPOTAKOVA Jana (SVK)
=
SKEET WOMEN BARTOLOMEI Martina (ITA) = KATZOURAKI Emmanouela (GRE) MESSERSCHMIDT Nadine (GER)
—
10M AIR RIFLE MEN TEAM = Hungary m Croatia | Austria
PEKLER Zalan SIKAVICA Josip SCHMIRL Alexander
PENI Istvan MARICIC Miran STREMPFL Martin
HAMMERL Soma Richard GORSA Petar THUM Andreas
50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN . .
TEAM = Hungary E Czech Republic E Serbia
PEKLER Zalan NYMBURSKY Petr KOVACEVIC Lazar
PENI Istvan PRIVRATSKY Jiri SEBIC Milenko
HAMMERL Soma Richard SMETANA Frantisek STEFANOVIC Milutin
10M AIR PISTOL MEN TEAM 5 Germany Turkiye I] Ttaly
REITZ Christian SELIMZADE Bugra MALDINI Federico Nilo
SCHWALD Michael KELES Ismail MONNA Paolo
WALTER Robin DIKEC Yusuf SPINELLA Massimo

25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN
TEAM

TRAP MEN TEAM

SKEET MEN TEAM

Z
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Medalists of the 3rd European Games 2023
Wroclaw (POLAND)
Rifle | Pistol | Shotgun
20 June - 2 July

@ Gold

Silver

I] SOLLAZZO Danilo Dennis (ITA) 5 ULBRICH Maximilian (GER)

= PEKLER Zalan (HUN)
KELES Ismail (TUR)
l] BESSAGUET Clement (FRA)
I] DE FILIPPIS Mauro (ITA)
SVENSSON Marcus (SWE)
H CHRISTEN Nina (SUT)

I] France

BESSAGUET Clement
CHESNEL Yan
QUIQUAMPOIX Jean

m Croatia

GLASNOVIC Anton
RAVALICO Francesco
CERNOGORAZ Giovanni

+ Finland

VALLIONIEMI Timi
TAKANEN Tommi
KALLIOINEN Eetu

E PRIVRATSKY lJiri (CZE)
5 WALTER Robin (GER)
5 REITZ Christian (GER)
E STEPAN Vladimir (CZE)

E NOVOTNA Kamila (SVK)

UPELNIEKS Dainis (LAT)

Czech Republic

r

PODHRASKY Martin
RAMPULA Matej
STRNAD Martin

Slovakia

i

VARGA Erik
KOVACOCY Marian
DROBNY Adrian

Italy

—

CASSANDRO Tammaro
ROSSETTI Gabriele
SDRUCCIOLI Elia

@ Bronze

PRIVRATSKY Jiri (CZE)

| SCHMIRL Alexander (AUT)

I] MONNA Paolo (ITA)

PODHRASKY Martin (CZE)

LEVIN-ANDERSSON Rickard (SWE)

] {

KALLIOINEN Eetu (FIN)

I] MULLER Oceanne (FRA)

-

MAZZETTI Riccardo
MORASSUT Andrea
SPINELLA Massimo

o [

AZEVEDO Joao
BRUNO FARIA Jose Manuel
RODRIGUES Armelim Filipe

[ ]
- E Greece
—

CHALKIADAKIS Charalambos
MAVROMMATIS Nikolaos
MITAS Efthymios
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10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN TEAM

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN

TEAM

10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN TEAM

25M PISTOL WOMEN TEAM

TRAP WOMEN TEAM

SKEET WOMEN TEAM

10M AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MIXED
TEAM

10M AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM

25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MIXED
TEAM

TRAP MIXED TEAM

SKEET MIXED TEAM

ﬂ Switzerland

CHRISTEN Nina
GOGNIAT Audrey
LEONE Chiara

s,

DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg
LOVSETH Mari Bardseng
STENE Jenny

-

EDER Josefin
REITZ Sandra
VENNEKAMP Doreen

: Ukraine

KOSTEVYCH Olena
NIMETS Anastasiia
KOROSTYLOVA Yulia

i

ROSSI Jessica
GRASSIA Giulia
STANCO Silvana

il

BARTOLOMEI Martina
SCOCCHETTI Simona

DI MARZIANTONIO Chiara

=

MESZAROS Eszter
PEKLER Zalan

Switzerland

CHRISTEN Nina
LOCHBIHLER Jan

Italy

-

COSTANTINO Sara
MONNA Paolo

Ukraine

1

KOROSTYLOVA Yulia
KOROSTYLOV Pavlo

Italy

-

ROSSI Jessica
PELLIELO Giovanni

Italy

-

SCOCCHETTI Simona
ROSSETTI Gabriele

=|| I|= Norway

DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg
HAUGEN Milda Marina
STENE Jenny

ﬂ Switzerland

CHRISTEN Nina
HITZ Sarina
LEONE Chiara

l] France

JEDRZEJEWSKI Camille
LAMOLLE Mathilde
GOBERVILLE Celine

; Poland

WAWRZONOWSKA Joanna Iwona
BRES Klaudia
BOREK Julita

Turkiye

KIZILSU Dilara
KAYA Rumeysa Pelin
TEMIZDEMIR Safiye

E Slovakia

STIBRAVA Monika
HOCKOVA Vanesa
BARTEKOVA Danka

=

GRANDE Paula
OVIEDO Jesus

Austria

WAIBEL Sheileen
THUM Andreas

e

KARAPETYAN Elmira
KHLGHATYAN Benik

E Czech Republic

DEDOVA Alzbeta
RAMPULA Matej

% Great Britain
L1 ]

HALL Lucy Charlotte
COWARD-HOLLEY Matthew John

“  Cyprus

ELEFTHERIOU Anastasia
CHASIKOS Andreas

BY

: Poland

STANKIEWICZ Aneta
PIOTROWSKA Julia Ewa
KOCHANSKA Natalia

-

BEER Jolyn
MUELLER Lisa
JANSSEN Anna

i

COSTANTINO Sara
GIANCAMILLI Chiara
VARRICCHIO Maria

...

REITZ Sandra
SKERIES Michelle
VENNEKAMP Doreen

...

BINDRICH Sarah
VALDOREF Bettina
MURCHE Kathrin

E Czech Republic

SINDELAROVA Anna
SKALICKA Martina
SUMOVA Barbora

-

CECCARELLO Sofia
SOLLAZZO Danilo Dennis

s,

STENE Jenny
CLAUSSEN Simon

- Bulgaria

KOSTADINOVA Antoaneta
DONKOV Samuil

=I| |I= Norway

AUNE Ann Helen
AAS Ole-Harald

-

GRASSIA Giulia
DE FILIPPIS Mauro

=) L]
Great Britain
aln™

RUTTER Amber Jo
LLEWELLIN Ben
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Multi-Medalists European Games Wroclaw 2023 for MEN individual / team

Rank Name NOC Silver Total Disciplines Events
1 PEKLER Zalan HUN 4 Rifle AR60;ARMIX;FR3X20
2 BESSAGUET Clement FRA 2 Pistol RFP
2  HAMMERL Soma Richard HUN 2 Rifle AR60;FR3X20
2 PENI Istvan HUN 2 Rifle ARG60;FR3X20
5 KELES Ismail TUR 1 2 Pistol AP60
5 REITZ Christian GER 1 2 Pistol AP60;RFP
5 ROSSETTI Gabriele ITA 1 2 Shotgun SK125;SKMIX
5 WALTER Robin GER 1 2 Pistol AP60
9 MONNA Paolo ITA 3 Pistol AP60;APMIX
10 DE FILIPPIS Mauro ITA 2 Shotgun TR125; TRMIX
10 KALLIOINEN Eetu FIN 2 Shotgun SK125
10 SOLLAZZO Danilo Dennis ITA 2 Rifle AR60;ARMIX
13 CERNOGORAZ Giovanni CRO 1 Shotgun TR125
13 CHESNEL Yan FRA 1 Pistol RFP
13 GLASNOVIC Anton CRO 1 Shotgun TR125
13 KOROSTYLOV Pavlo UKR 1 Pistol RFPMIX
13 LOCHBIHLER Jan SUI 1 Rifle FRMIX
13 PELLIELO Giovanni ITA 1 Shotgun TRMIX
13 QUIQUAMPOIX Jean FRA 1 Pistol RFP
13 RAVALICO Francesco CRO 1 Shotgun TR125
13 SCHWALD Michael GER 1 Pistol AP60
13 SVENSSON Marcus SWE 1 Shotgun SK125
13 TAKANEN Tommi FIN 1 Shotgun SK125
13 VALLIONIEMI Timi FIN 1 Shotgun SK125

25 PRIVRATSKY Jiri CZE 2 3 Rifle AR60;FR3X20
26 RAMPULA Matej CZE 2 2 Pistol RFP;RFPMIX
27 PODHRASKY Martin CZE 1 2 Pistol RFP

27 THUM Andreas AUT 1 2 Rifle ARG60;FRMIX
29 CASSANDRO Tammaro ITA 1 1 Shotgun SK125

29 CHASIKOS Andreas CYP 1 1 Shotgun SKMIX

29 COWARD-HOLLEY Matthew John GBR 1 1 Shotgun TRMIX

29 DIKEC Yusuf TUR 1 1 Pistol AP60

29 DROBNY Adrian SVK 1 1 Shotgun TR125

29 GORSA Petar CRO 1 1 Rifle AR60

29 KHLGHATYAN Benik ARM 1 1 Pistol APMIX

29 KOVACOCY Marian SVK 1 1 Shotgun TRI125

29 MARICIC Miran CRO 1 1 Rifle AR60

29 NYMBURSKY Petr CZE 1 1 Rifle FR3X20

29 OVIEDO Jesus ESP 1 1 Rifle ARMIX

29 SDRUCCIOLI Elia ITA 1 1 Shotgun SK125

29 SELIMZADE Bugra TUR 1 1 Pistol AP60
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29
29
29
29
29
29
29
49
49
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51

SIKAVICA Josip

SMETANA Frantisek
STEPAN Vladimir

STRNAD Martin

ULBRICH Maximilian
UPELNIEKS Dainis

VARGA Erik

SCHMIRL Alexander
SPINELLA Massimo

AAS Ole-Harald

AZEVEDO Joao

BRUNO FARIA Jose Manuel
CHALKIADAKIS Charalambos
CLAUSSEN Simon
DONKOV Samuil
KOVACEVIC Lazar
LEVIN-ANDERSSON Rickard
LLEWELLIN Ben

MALDINI Federico Nilo
MAVROMMATIS Nikolaos
MAZZETTI Riccardo
MITAS Efthymios
MORASSUT Andrea
RODRIGUES Armelim Filipe
SEBIC Milenko
STEFANOVIC Milutin
STREMPFL Martin

CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
LAT
SVK
AUT
ITA
NOR
POR
POR
GRE
NOR
BUL
SRB
SWE
GBR
ITA
GRE
ITA
GRE
ITA
POR
SRB
SRB
AUT

[

—_ = =

—_

30

BY

90

Rifle
Rifle
Shotgun
Pistol
Rifle
Shotgun
Shotgun
Rifle
Pistol
Pistol
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Rifle
Pistol
Rifle
Shotgun
Shotgun
Pistol
Shotgun
Pistol
Shotgun
Pistol
Shotgun
Rifle
Rifle
Rifle

AR60
FR3X20
TR125
RFP

AR60
SK125
TR125
ARG60;FR3X20
AP60;RFP
RFPMIX
TR125
TR125
SK125
FRMIX
APMIX
FR3X20
TR125
SKMIX
AP60
SK125

TR125
FR3X20
FR3X20
AR60
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Multi-Medalists European Games Wroclaw 2023 for WOMEN individual / team

Name
CHRISTEN Nina
ROSSI Jessica
STENE Jenny
BARTOLOMEI Martina
KOROSTYLOVA Yulia
SCOCCHETTI Simona
BRES Klaudia
DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg
LEONE Chiara
VENNEKAMP Doreen
COSTANTINO Sara
GRASSIA Giulia
KOSTEVYCH Olena
REITZ Sandra
DI MARZIANTONIO Chiara
EDER Josefin
GOGNIAT Audrey
KORAKAKI Anna
LOVSETH Mari Bardseng
MESZAROS Eszter
NIMETS Anastasiia
STANCO Silvana
JEDRZEJEWSKI Camille
KOCHANSKA Natalia
KOSTADINOVA Antoaneta
BARTEKOVA Danka
BOREK Julita
DEDOVA Alzbeta
ELEFTHERIOU Anastasia
GOBERVILLE Celine
GRANDE Paula
HALL Lucy Charlotte
HAUGEN Milda Marina
HITZ Sarina
HOCKOVA Vanesa
KARAPETYAN Elmira
KATZOURAKI Emmanouela
KAYA Rumeysa Pelin
KIZILSU Dilara

LAMOLLE Mathilde
MAKELA-NUMMELA Satu

NOC
SUI
ITA
NOR
ITA
UKR
ITA
POL
NOR
SUI
GER
ITA
ITA
UKR
GER
ITA
GER
SUI
GRE
NOR
HUN
UKR
ITA
FRA
POL
BUL
SVK
POL
CZE
CYP
FRA
ESP
GBR
NOR
SUI
SVK
ARM
GRE
TUR
TUR

FRA
FIN

Silver
1

\S]

T S

— = =

—_

Total
4
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Disciplines
Rifle
Shotgun
Rifle
Shotgun
Pistol
Shotgun
Pistol
Rifle
Rifle
Pistol
Pistol
Shotgun
Pistol
Pistol
Shotgun
Pistol
Rifle
Pistol
Rifle
Rifle
Pistol
Shotgun
Pistol
Rifle
Pistol
Shotgun
Pistol
Pistol
Shotgun
Pistol
Rifle
Shotgun
Rifle
Rifle
Shotgun
Pistol
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun

Pistol
Shotgun

Events
AR60W;FRMIX;FR3X20
TRI25W;TRMIX
AR60W;FRMIX;FR3X20
SK125W
RFPMIX;SP
SK125W;SKMIX
AP60W;SP
AR60W;FR3X20
AR60W;FR3X20
AP60W;SP
AP60W;APMIX
TR125W;TRMIX
AP60W;SP
AP60W;SP
SK125W
AP60OW
AR60W
SP
FR3X20
ARMIX
SP
TR125W
AP6OW
AR60W;FR3X20
APMIX;SP
SK125W
SP
RFPMIX
SKMIX
AP6OW
ARMIX
TRMIX
AR60W
FR3X20
SK125W
APMIX
SK125W
TRI125W
TRI125W

AP60OW
TR125W
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26
26
26
26
26
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47

NOVOTNA Kamila
STIBRAVA Monika
TEMIZDEMIR Safiye
WAIBEL Sheileen

WAWRZONOWSKA Joanna Iwona

AUNE Ann Helen
BEER Jolyn
BINDRICH Sarah
CECCARELLO Sofia
GIANCAMILLI Chiara
JANSSEN Anna
MCINTOSH Seonaid
MESSERSCHMIDT Nadine
MUELLER Lisa
MULLER Oceanne
MURCHE Kathrin
PIOTROWSKA Julia Ewa
RUTTER Amber Jo
SINDELAROVA Anna
SKALICKA Martina
SKERIES Michelle
SPOTAKOVA Jana
STANKIEWICZ Aneta
SUMOVA Barbora
VALDORF Bettina
VARRICCHIO Maria

SVK
SVK
TUR
AUT
POL
NOR
GER
GER
ITA
ITA
GER
GBR
GER
GER
FRA
GER
POL
GBR
CZE
CZE
GER
SVK
POL
CZE
GER
ITA

BY

90

Rifle
Shotgun
Shotgun
Rifle
Pistol
Pistol
Rifle
Shotgun
Rifle
Pistol
Rifle
Rifle
Shotgun
Rifle
Rifle
Shotgun
Rifle
Shotgun
Shotgun
Shotgun
Pistol
Shotgun
Rifle
Shotgun
Shotgun
Pistol

AR60W
SK125W
TR125W
FRMIX
SP
RFPMIX
FR3X20
TR125W
ARMIX
AP60W
FR3X20
FR3X20
SK125W
FR3X20
AR60W
TR125W
AR60W
SKMIX
SK125W
SK125W
SP
TR125W
AR60W
SK125W
TRI125W
AP60W
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Top Results for Olympic Events at the European Games Worclaw 2023

10M AIR RIFLE MEN

European Games 2023 (23 June)

Wroclaw (POL)

Rank Name

1 SOLLAZZO Danilo Dennis

ULBRICH Maximilian
PRIVRATSKY liri
STREMPFL Martin
RICHTER Sergey
SCHMIRL Alexander
BAUDOUIN Brian

e IS e LY, I " N VS I (S

RIZOV Anton

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN

European Games 2023 (25 June)

Wroclaw (POL)

Rank Name
1 PEKLER Zalan

2 PRIVRATSKY lJiri
3 SCHMIRL Alexander
4 CLAUSSEN Simon
5 HEGG Jon-Hermann
6 MADSEN Marcus
7  WEITHALER Simon
8  GORSA Petar
10M AIR PISTOL MEN
European Games 2023 (22 June)
Wroclaw (POL)
Rank Name

1 KELES Ismail
WALTER Robin
MONNA Paolo

MIKEC Damir

COSTA Joao

AAS Ole-Harald
STRAUTMANIS Lauris

(o S =) V. B R VO I \S)

25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN

European Games 2023 (30 June)

Wroclaw (POL)

Rank Name
1 BESSAGUET Clement
REITZ Christian
PODHRASKY Martin
PETER Florian
QUIQUAMPOIX Jean
MAZZETTI Riccardo

RAMPULA Matej
LUNEV Ruslan

[o BN BN LY, B N VS I S ]

JOHANSSON Morgan Gunnar

NOC
ITA
GER
CZE
AUT
ISR
AUT
FRA
BUL

NOC
HUN
CZE
AUT
NOR
NOR
SWE
ITA
CRO

NOC
TUR
GER
ITA
SRB
POR
NOR
LAT
SWE

NOC
FRA
GER
CZE
GER
FRA
ITA

CZE
AZE

Qual.
629,5
630,9
631,0
629,6
629,3
628,9
631,0
629,6

Qual.

593
591
595
591
593
592
590
591

Qual.

579
580
583
582
578
580
583
579

Qual.
583

589
580
582
581
585

586
581

Ranking Match
261,2
261,5
260,6
259,8
207,6
206,7
154,0
152,3

Ranking Match
407,0
409,6
406,8
404,1
355,2
3514
301,4
301,3

Ranking Match
2482
252,0
247,0
245,5
197.1
196,9
147,3
146,0

Ranking Match
17
15
13
15
14
13

10
9

Final

17

Final
16
10

Final
17
13

Final
30
28
18
12

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Medal Record
Gold
Silver

Bronze EGR

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Medal Record
Gold
Silver EGR

Bronze

10 / 14



TRAP MEN

European Games 2023 (30 June)

Wroclaw (POL)
Rank Name

1 DE FILIPPIS Mauro
2 STEPAN Vladimir
3 LEVIN-ANDERSSON Rickard
4 RAVALICO Francesco
5 TUNCER N Tolga
6 CHETCUTI Gianluca
7 AZEVEDO Joao
8  GARCIA Andres

SKEET MEN

European Games 2023 (25 June)

Wroclaw (POL)

Rank Name

1 SVENSSON Marcus
2 UPELNIEKS Dainis
3 KALLIOINEN Eetu
4 JUERISSON Peeter
5 JANSSON Henrik
6 HAAGA Vincent
7 NYDRLE Tomas
8 LLEWELLIN Ben

10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN

European Games 2023 (23 June)
Wroclaw (POL)

Rank

1

[o IS > Y, B VS B

Name
CHRISTEN Nina
NOVOTNA Kamila
MULLER Oceanne
CECCARELLO Sofia
DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg
TASHTCHIEV Olga
GOMEZ Judith
MUELLER Lisa

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN

European Games 2023 (26 June)
Wroclaw (POL)

Rank

1

0 N N B~ W

Name
STENE Jenny
KOCHANSKA Natalia
MCINTOSH Seonaid
TYKHOVA Daria
DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg
VUKOIJEVIC Teodora
BEER Jolyn
ZELJKOVIC Marta

NOC
ITA
CZE
SWE
CRO
TUR

MLT
POR
ESP

NOC
SWE
LAT
FIN
EST
SWE
GER
CZE
GBR

NOC
SUI
SVK
FRA
ITA
NOR
ISR
FRA
GER

NOC
NOR
POL
GBR
UKR
NOR
SRB
GER
CRO

Qual.
123

122
121
122
124
124
121
123

Qual.
123
124
122
124
123
122
124
123

Qual.
630,1
629,8
632,6
633,0
630,9
628,9
630,8
628,0

Qual.

590
589
591
588
590
594
588
587

Ranking Match
20
22
21
20
19
19
11
9

Ranking Match
30
30
29
27
27
27
18
17

Ranking Match
260,3
260,8
259,8
257,1
206,0
205,6
153,4
151,0

Ranking Match
409,6
410,0
406,5
406,3
356,7
356,3
304,5
302,9

Final Medal Record
32 Gold
31 Silver
22 Bronze
10
EGR
EGR
Final Medal Record
38 Gold
37 Silver EEGR
27 Bronze
18 EEGR, EWRJ, EERJ
EEGR
Final Medal Record
17 Gold
13 Silver
Bronze
EGR
Final Medal Record
17 Gold
13 Silver
Bronze

EGR, EWRJ, ERJ
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10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN

European Games 2023 (22 June)
Wroclaw (POL)

Rank

1

[c IS e LY, I " N VS I (S

Name
BRES Klaudia
JEDRZEJEWSKI Camille
KOSTEVYCH Olena
KORAKAKI Anna
TARHAN Sevval Ilayda
KOSTADINOVA Antoaneta
ARUNOVIC Zorana
BOREK Julita

25M PISTOL WOMEN

European Games 2023 (26 June)
Wroclaw (POL)

Rank

1

[c RS N LY, I~ N VS I (S )

Name
KORAKAKI Anna
KOSTADINOVA Antoaneta
VENNEKAMP Doreen
SALUKVADZE Nino
MAIJOR Veronika
KOSTEVYCH Olena
STEINER Sylvia
VARRICCHIO Maria

TRAP WOMEN

European Games 2023 (30 June)
Wroclaw (POL)

Rank

1

(o S ") V. B - R VO I \S)

Name
ROSSI Jessica
MAKELA-NUMMELA Satu
SPOTAKOVA Jana
ANTIKAINEN Noora
PERILLI Alessandra
GALVEZ Fatima
MOLNE MAGRINA Mar
CORMENIER Carole

SKEET WOMEN

European Games 2023 (25 June)
Wroclaw (POL)

Rank

1

[ IS e Y e A\

Name
BARTOLOMEI Martina
KATZOURAKI Emmanouela
MESSERSCHMIDT Nadine
HEINONEN Marjut
LARSSON Victoria
ANASTASSIOU Lucie
RUTTER Amber Jo
WISSMER Nele

NOC
POL
FRA
UKR
GRE
TUR
BUL
SRB
POL

NOC
GRE
BUL
GER
GEO
HUN
UKR
AUT
ITA

NOC
ITA
FIN
SVK
FIN
SMR
ESP
ESP
FRA

NOC
ITA
GRE
GER
FIN
SWE
FRA
GBR
GER

Qual.

579
576
577
580
578
576
575
575

Qual.
584

580
585
579
586
582
580
579

Qual.
123

119
119
118
120
119
118
120

Qual.
121
121
120
122
121
120
123
120

Ranking Match
252,8
253,3
252,0
251,9
197,8
196,2
146,8
140,6

Ranking Match
15
14
13
11
11
9
9
9

Ranking Match
22
20
22
19
20
18
11
10

Ranking Match
28
27
30
26
27
26
16
16

Final
17
13

Final
27
26
18

Final
28
26
17
10

Final
37
35
25
17

Medal Record
Gold
Silver

Bronze

EGR

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Medal Record
Gold EGR
Silver

Bronze

Medal Record
Gold
Silver

Bronze

EGR
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10M AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM

European Games 2023 (22 June)
Wroclaw (POL)

Rank

1

eI e LY, I "N VS I (S

Name
MESZAROS Eszter; PEKLER Zalan
GRANDE Paula; OVIEDO Jesus
CECCARELLO Sofia; SOLLAZZO Danilo Dennis
BRABCOVA Aneta; SMETANA Frantisek
CHRISTEN Nina; LOCHBIHLER Jan
BRAZDOVA Lucie; PRIVRATSKY Jiri
STENE Jenny; LARSEN Henrik
IBSEN Rikke Maeng; KILDEHOIJ Nicklas Hojfeldt

10M AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM

European Games 2023 (23 June)
Wroclaw (POL)

Rank

1

[o RS e LY, I N VS I (S )

Name
COSTANTINO Sara; MONNA Paolo
KARAPETYAN Elmira; KHLGHATYAN Benik
KOSTADINOVA Antoaneta; DONKOV Samuil
VARRICCHIO Maria; MALDINI Federico Nilo
KORAKAKI Anna; KORAKAKIS Dionysios
MIREJOVSKA Anna; SCHEJBAL Pavel
KOSTEVYCH Olena; KOROSTYLOV Pavlo
STEINER Sylvia; ZECHMEISTER Richard

SKEET MIXED TEAM

European Games 2023 (26 June)
Wroclaw (POL)

Rank

1

(o S ") T V. B R VO I \S)

Name
SCOCCHETTI Simona; ROSSETTI Gabriele
ELEFTHERIOU Anastasia; CHASIKOS Andreas
RUTTER Amber Jo; LLEWELLIN Ben
MALOVICHKO Iryna; MILCHEV Mikola
HEINONEN Marjut; KALLIOINEN Eetu
ANASTASSIOU Lucie; DELAUNAY Eric
BARTOLOMEI Martina; SDRUCCIOLI Elia
NIKOLAOU Konstantia; ACHILLEOS Georgios

NOC
HUN
ESP
ITA
CZE
SUIL
CZE
NOR
DEN

NOC
ITA
ARM
BUL
ITA
GRE
CZE
UKR
AUT

NOC
ITA
CYP
GBR
UKR
FIN
FRA
ITA
CYP

Qual.
631,6
631,4
631,0
628,6
628,5
628,1
628,1
628,0

Qual.
581

581
576
578
576
576
575
575

Qual.
147

148
147
147
146
146
145
145

BY

Final

17

16

Final

17

16

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Record
EGR

Record
EEGR
EEGR

Record

EGR, EWR, EER

13 / 14



Quota Places for Olympic Games PARIS 2024 from the 3rd European Games 2023 in Wroclaw (POLAND)
RIFLE | PISTOL | SHOTGUN

CHRISTEN Nina PEKLER Zalan KOCHANSKA Natalia

AUT SuUl HUN POL
10m Air Rifle Men 10m Air Rifle Women 50m Rifle 3 Positions Men 50m Rifle 3 Positions Women

KELES Ismail KOSTEVYCH Olena PODHRASKY Martin SALUKVADZE Nino
TUR UKR CZE GEO

10m Air Pistol Men 10m Air Pistol Women 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men 25m Pistol Women

S
b

DE FILIPPIS Mauro ROSSI Jessica - SVENSSON Marcus BARTOLOMEI Martina

ITA ITA SWE ITA
Trap Men Trap Women Skeet Men Skeet Women
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